Grade 80 Master Link
(Use with Coupling Link with Flat)
Specification Sheet
• BS-EN 1677-4
• Grade 8 Alloy Steel
• Certificate of Conformity Provided
• Durable Yellow Painted Finish
• For Use with 1 and 2 Leg Chain Slings
• Use with Our Grade 8 Coupling Link with Flat
Size (mm)
Single Leg
Size (mm)
Double Leg
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
WLL
Tonne
Weight
(kgs)
Product
Code
6 -- 11 96 60 1.12 0.30 YASFML11
7-8 6 14 120 70 3.20 0.40 YASFML14
10 7-8 17 140 80 4.00 0.70 YASFML17
13 10 22 160 95 8.00 1.50 YASFML22
16 13 28 180 105 15.00 2.76 YASFML25
-- -- 40 260 180 28.00 10.00 YASFML40